

The Affordable Housing Professionals

of New Jersey and The New Jersey Chapter of the American Planning Association



American Planning Association New Jersey Chapter

Making Great Communities Happen

<u>Present</u>: COAH Round Three Continued:

What's in There, What's Missing, and Where Do We Go From Here?

The Affordable Housing Professionals of New Jersey in collaboration with the New Jersey Chapter of the American Planning Association is hosting an all-day symposium on the new proposed COAH Third Round Regulations. The symposium will cover the following topics:

- ✤ A brief history of COAH: 1999 to the present;
- Various perspectives on the proposed new rules, including municipal, developer, planning and legal perspectives;
- Specific issues of concern for practitioners; and
- How to advocate for changes to the proposed new rules.

Experts in these fields will all be joining us to speak on panels to address this timely topic. For a more detailed agenda, click <u>here</u>.

American Planning Association AICP Certification Maintenance Credits *Pending* Supreme Court of NJ Board on Continuing Legal Education Credits *Pending*

Date:	June 17, 2014
Time:	 8:15am - 9:00am: 9:00am-12:00pm: 12:00pm-12:45pm: 12:45pm-3:45pm: Sign-in, Networking & Continental Breakfast A Brief History of COAH and Morning Panel: Perspectives on the Proposed New Rules Buffet and Lunch Discussion Afternoon Panel: Perspectives on the Proposed New Rules and How to Advocate for Changes to the New Proposed Rules
Where:	Metro Top Plaza, 111 Wood Avenue, South Iselin, NJ Do Not Rely on GPS or Mapquest. Directions will be emailed to each registrant prior to event.
Cost:	\$65 for AHPNJ member\$100 for AHPNJ and APA-NJ non-members\$65 for APA-NJ member

AHPNJ 19 Stonerise Drive, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 * <u>www.AHPNJ.org</u> *

admin@ahpnj.org * 609-310-6070

Advance registration required. No Walk-Ins, No Refunds.

Please fill out the form on the bottom and send a check or P.O. made out to AHPNJ to: AHPNJ, 19 Stonerise Drive, Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 by **June 9**. Or you may make a payment by credit card through PayPal at: <u>http://ahpnj.org/contact/registration.</u>

Any questions, contact Karen Cerra, AHPNJ Administrator at <u>admin@ahpnj.org</u> or 609-310-6070. Space is limited. A light breakfast and hot buffet lunch is included in cost.

Name:		
Organization:		
Address:		
Email:		
Phone:		
I am an AHPNJ Member (\$65)		
I am an APA-NJ Member (\$65) APA-NJ member number:		
I am not a member of the AHPNJ or the APA-NJ (\$100)		
\$ Amount Enclosed		
AHPNJ is a registered non-profit corporation in New Jersey. AHPNJ Tax ID= 705073157		